DATE CHANGE

Morris Knolls Girls Soccer Fundraiser



Come Train with the Morris Knolls Girls Soccer team!



When: Saturday, October 28th 2:30pm-4pm

What: Training drills/Soccer Stations/Scrimmages with the MK team!

Who: Players ages 7 to 14

Where: Morris Knolls HS - Upper Turf field

50 Knoll Dr., Rockaway, NJ

Player fee: \$30

*Payment can be made via cash or Venmo @MKGSBoosterclub Please bring the form and payment the day of training or mail the completed form & payment: Deanna Critchley 56 W Shore Rd Denville, NJ 07834 Questions? 973-886-6262

Player Name:		DOB:	
Current Grade:	Current Team: _		
Address:			
Town:			
Phone #:			
Emergency Contact & Relations	ship:		
Phone#:			

MEDICAL INFORMATION:		
Does your child take medicine regularly? YES NO. If "YES", please describe medicine & reason:		
Does your child require special medication to be taken in certain emergencies? YES NO.		
If "YES" please provide detailed, written instructions to the coach prior to participation in the program.		
If "YES" describe medication:		
My child is physically fit and has no medical or physical condition prohibiting him/her from participating in the MK Girls Soccer training session.		
I, the parent or guardian of the player named above, do hereby give my permission in my absence for any necessary emergency medical treatment to be administered by a licensed physician. I also give my approval for his/her participation; I absolve, indemnity and agree to hold harmless the MK Girls Soccer program, its sponsors, its players, coaches, and other participants from all such risks and hazards.		
I, the parent or guardian of the above-named player, a minor, agree that I and the player will abide by the rules and regulations of the MK Girls Soccer Training session. In consideration of the player's participation in the soccer programs intending to be legally bound, I hereby release indemnity the MK Girls Soccer program, the owners and operators of the facilities used for the MK Girls Soccer program and their respected directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives from and against all claims, liability, damages or causes of action arising out of or in connection with the players participation, including, without limitation, players transportation to/from any program, which transportation is hereby authorized.		
PRINT PLAYER NAME		
PRINT PARENT NAME		

Parent/Gaurdian_____

Signature of